

BID 19-17R WOODLAND MEADOWS IMPROVEMENTS						
BIDS RECEIVED FEBRUARY 20, 2020						
ITEM	QUANTITY		S BROTHERS	S BROTHERS	BLACK ROCK	BLACK ROCK
	(FEET)	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	110	POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTORS	\$ 88.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 9,680.00
2	1	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
3	1	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
4	4020	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 3" THICK	\$ 90.00	\$ 361,800.00	\$ 96.50	\$ 387,930.00
5	22340	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION (PORTLAND CEMENT), 12" THICK	\$ 17.00	\$ 379,780.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 625,520.00
6	32	14" DUCTILE IRON PIPE, CL 52	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 6,880.00
7	35	12" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CL III WITH O-RING GASKET	\$ 130.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,250.00
8	130	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CL III WITH O-RING GASKET	\$ 154.00	\$ 20,020.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 16,250.00
9	95	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CL V WITH O-RING GASKET	\$ 158.00	\$ 15,010.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 11,400.00
10	210	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CL III WITH O-RING GASKET	\$ 160.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 23,100.00
11	285	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CL III WITH O-RING GASKET	\$ 220.00	\$ 62,700.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 25,650.00
12	340	36" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CL III WITH O-RING GASKET	\$ 220.00	\$ 74,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 37,400.00
13	20	INLET, TYPE 'B'	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 128,000.00
14	1	INLET, TYPE 'E'	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
15	6	RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE 'B', USING NEW CASTING	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 31,200.00
16	1	RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE 'B', USING EXISTING CASTING	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00
17	1	RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE 'E' USING NEW CASTING	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00
18	1	DRAINAGE MANHOLE, 5' DIAMETER	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
19	285	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	\$ 90.00	\$ 25,650.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 22,800.00
20	695	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 5" THICK	\$ 45.00	\$ 31,275.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 34,750.00
21	70	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED, 6" THICK	\$ 96.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,650.00
22	10	DECORATIVE STONE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
23	80	RESET CONCRETE PAVER DRIVEWAY	\$ 140.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 15,600.00
24	10	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00
25	11800	6" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	\$ 33.00	\$ 389,400.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 448,400.00
26	45	9" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,385.00
27	300	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE THERMOPLASTIC, 6" WIDE	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00
28	45	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE THERMOPLASTIC, 24" WIDE	\$ 6.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 540.00
29	2	REGULATORY & WARNING SIGN, R1-1, 30" X 30"	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
30	3	RECONSTRUCTED MANHOLE, SANITARY SEWER, USING NEW CASTING	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
31	12	RECONSTRUCTED MANHOLE, SANITARY SEWER, USING EXISTING CASTING	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 70,800.00
32	5	RESET MANHOLE, SANITARY SEWER, USING EXISTING CASTING	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 8,500.00
33	4	RESET MANHOLE, SANITARY SEWER, USING NEW CASTING	\$ 780.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 9,200.00
34	7	FIRE HYDRANT (COMPLETE)	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 49,000.00
35	8	GATE VALVE (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 68,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
36	18	CORPORATION STOP (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
37	106	WATER SERVICE CONNECTION (INCLUDING CURB BOX W/ STAINLESS STEEL ROD & VALVE COVER)	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 296,800.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 657,200.00
38	150	8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE, CL 52 WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	\$ 108.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 14,250.00
39	150	10" DUCTILE IRON PIPE, CL 52 WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	\$ 112.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 15,750.00
40	4065	BORROW TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,065.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 30,487.50
41	4065	FERTILIZING & SEED MIX #15	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,130.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,065.00
42	4065	STRAW MULCHING	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,130.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 5,081.25
		TOTAL		\$ 2,125,740.00		\$2,798,468.75